
 

 

No: PCKL/A3/Case-1/2013-14/ 8690   Dated: 25.03.2014 

 

Amendment-3 to Notification dated 01.03.2014 
 

 
SUPPLY OF 500 MW POWER TO KARNATAKA STATE ON 

DESIGN, BUILD, FINANCE, OWN AND OPERATE (DBFOO) BASIS 
 

In continuation to the Amendment to Notification no. PCKL/ A3/Case-1/2013-

14/8460 dated 17.03.2014, and corrigendum to bid notification 

PCKL/DDP2/ADC/2013-14/8362 dt. 12.03.2014, the RFQ documents for the 
following bid nos. will be uploaded in PCKL website www.pckl.co.in and KPTCL 

website www.kptcl.com  on or after 05.04.2014. 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Bid No. Source of fuel Date of 
commencement 

of supply 

Quantum 
of power 

1. PCKL/D2/A3/DBFOO/

C5/2013-14 

Bidders having 

domestic coal linkage  

01.01.2016  

 
 
 

 
500 MW 

 

2. PCKL/D2/A3/DBFOO/

C6/2013-14 

Bidders  having 

domestic captive coal 
blocks 

01.01.2016 

3. PCKL/D2/A3/DBFOO/
C7/2013-14 

Bidders  sourcing fuel 
through imports 

01.01.2016 

4. PCKL/D2/A3/DBFOO/

C8/2013-14 

Bidders  sourcing fuel 

through imports from 
captive mines 
situated outside India 

01.01.2016 

 
The other terms and conditions of the notification dated 01.03.2014 and 
subsequent corrigendum dt. 12.03.14 remains unaltered. 

 

 
         Sd/-    

              Additional Director (Projects) 

        PCKL, Bangalore 
 
 

POWER COMPANY OF KARNATAKA LTD. 
(GOVERNMENT OF KARNATAKA 

UNDERTAKING) 

Room No. 501, 5
th

 Floor, KPTCL Building, Kaveri Bhavan, Bangalore-560009. Phone :080-22294390, 22210685 Fax:080-22218930 


